STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL LICENSING
BOARD OF PSYCHOLOGIST AND PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES

July 30-31, 2015
926 Aspen Street
Fairbanks, AK 99709

TENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA

Anyone wishing to attend the meeting telephonically may call the following:
1-800-315-6338, code 52538. If you wish to speak to the Board during the Public
Comment period, please have the Examiner add your information to the sign up list
prior to 10:15 A.M. July 30, 2015.

Thursday, July 30, 2015

TIME TOPIC

9:00 A.M. Call to Order/Roll Call

9:05 A.M. Review/Amend Agenda

9:10 AM. Ethics disclosures

9:15 AM. Review minutes from the March meeting
9:30 A.M. Executive Session to review tabled CE Audit
10:00 A.M. Break

10:15 AM. Public Comment

Sign-up sheets will be available. The Board encourages interested parties to sign up as it will
assist in making sure everyone has the opportunity to address the Board.

10:45 AM. Courtesy License Report

11:00 A.M. AK-PA Testimony

11:30 A.M. Budget Report (Sara Chambers & Martha Hewitt)
12:00 P.M. Lunch

1:00 P.M. Investigative Report (Michelle Wall-Rood)

1:30 P.M. Application Review

4:00 P.M. Adjourn



Friday, July 31, 2015

9:00 AM.

9:05 A.M.

9:30 AM.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

Session)

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

Call to order/Roll Call

Correspondence

Discussion regarding the secure website
State Law & Ethics Exam (Executive Session)
Break

Discussion with Paralegal Charles Ward regarding audit (Executive

Lunch

State Law & Ethics Exam Question review and revision (Executive
Session)

New Business

Adjourn



